DATA  S H E E T
1 cambiumnetworks.com©2020 Cambium Networks, Ltd
q u i c k  l o o k :
• Software-defined radios support 2X the
5 GHz capacity per AP
• Operates in extreme environmental
conditions
• 2x the user/device density of other

cambiumnetworks.com
08192020
Ordering Information
XH2-240 Xirrus Outdoor 4x4 AP. Dual 11ac Wave 2 SDR radios (5 GHz/2.4 GHz). External antennas
XH2-240-US Xirrus Outdoor 4x4 AP. Dual 11ac Wave 2 SDR radios (5 GHz/2.4 GHz). External antennas, US
XH2-240-EU Xirrus Outdoor 4x4 AP. Dual 11ac Wave 2 SDR radios (5 GHz/2.4 GHz). External antennas, EU
XH2-240-CA Xirrus Outdoor 4x4 AP. Dual 11ac Wave 2 SDR radios (5 GHz/2.4 GHz). External antennas, CA
XP1-MSI-30 1 Port 30 W PoE Injector. Requires order of appropriate power cord for the country where the AP will be deployed
Antennas
ANT-OMNI-1x1-XX Omni-directional 1x1 antennas
ANT-OMNI-4X4-01 Omni-directional 4x4 antenna with integrated leads